24 PRICELIST

- Welcome Sign
- 8x8 Wall Draping
- 4 Balloon Columns
- 1 Balloon Arch

- (4) Marquee Letters or Numbers
- Balloon Garland
- Centerpieces
- Treat Pedestals

Pricing includes all balloons, pipe & Drape, up-lights, gift table linens, food table linens & cake table linens, guest table linens, table runners, chair covers, chair bands, centerpieces, charger plates, etc... There is a \$75 large delivery fee added to all full event setups for moving truck rental for in town events. Out of town events will be charged the large delivery fee plus mileage.

24 Guest Setup: \$142532 Guest Setup: \$152548 Guest Setup: \$162556 Guest Setup: \$172564 Guest Setup: \$182572 Guest Setup: \$192580 Guest Setup: \$202588 Guest Setup: \$212596 Guest Setup: \$2225

Clear Chaivari O Back Chairs Upgrade Available @ \$7 each

RETAINER POLICY: A \$250 non-refundable deposit is required on full events. The balance is due 21 days prior to the event date. We do not provide refunds for any reason if you cancel your event. If for some reason you must reschedule we do require a 72 hour notice. We are happy to work with a date change but theme & colors must remain the same due to us purchasing special items. ***Tax will be to add pricing above.

706-748-8700





- 8x8 Wall Draping
- 4 Balloon Columns
- 1 Balloon Arch

- "BABY" Marquee Letters
- Balloon Garland
- Centerpieces
- Treat Pedestals or Candy Cart

Pricing includes all balloons, pipe & Drape, up-lights, gift table linens, food table linens & cake table linens, guest table linens, table runners, chair covers, chair bands, centerpieces, charger plates, etc... There is a \$75 large delivery fee added to all full event setups for moving truck rental for in town events. Out of town events will be charged the large delivery fee plus mileage.

24 Guest Setup: \$142532 Guest Setup: \$152548 Guest Setup: \$162556 Guest Setup: \$172564 Guest Setup: \$182572 Guest Setup: \$192580 Guest Setup: \$202588 Guest Setup: \$212596 Guest Setup: \$2225

Clear Chaivari O Back Chairs Upgrade Available @ \$7 each

RETAINER POLICY: A \$250 non-refundable deposit is required on full events. The balance is due 21 days prior to the event date. We do not provide refunds for any reason if you cancel your event. If for some reason you must reschedule we do require a 72 hour notice. We are happy to work with a date change but theme & colors must remain the same due to us purchasing special items. ***Tax will be to add pricing above.

706-748-8700